
October 2020 External Meetings 
 

 Thu, Oct 1  

 
  

 
Golden Gate Region Deputy District Attorney 

Virtual Roundtable 

 

  

 
Virtual Meeting w/ Senator Mike McGuire and 

Senator Henry Stern 

 Mon, Oct 5  

 
  

 
CDI Workers Compensation Pure Premium Virtual     

Rate Hearing 

  Tue, Oct 6  

    Interview w/ Univision Radio KTNQ  

 
  

 
NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream One) 

 

  

 

Central Valley/Silicon Valley Regions Deputy 

District Attorney Virtual Roundtable 

 

 Wed, Oct 7  

 
  

 
Call w/ the NAIC Climate and Resiliency (EX) Task 

Force  

 
  

 
Virtual Chinese Community Statewide Small 

Business Town Hall w/ State Treasurer Fiona Ma 

 Thu, Oct 8  

 
  

 
Virtual Meeting w/ the Personal Insurance 

Federation of California (PIFC) Board  

 

  

 

Inland Empire/Southern Los Angeles 

County/Valencia Regions Deputy District Attorney 

Virtual Roundtable 

 Fri, Oct 9  

    Call w/ Connecticut Insurance Commissioner 

 
  

 
Virtual Town Hall w/ Senator Ling Ling Chang  

 



  Tue, Oct 13  

 
  

 
Call w/ the NAIC Climate and Resiliency (EX)Task 

Force  

 
  

 
Call w/ the State Office of Planning and Research 

(OPR) 

 
  

 
Virtual Meeting w/State Farm  

 

  Wed, Oct 14  

 

  

 

Virtual Town Hall w/ Sacramento City 

Councilman Eric Guerra  

 

 Thu,  Oct 15   

 
  

 
Orange/San Diego Regions Deputy District 

Attorney Virtual Roundtable 

 Fri, Oct 16  

 

  

 

NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream Five) - Co-Chair Planning 

Meeting 

 
  

 
Speak at the Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator 

Discussion re: Zero Emission Trucks 

 Mon, Oct 19  

 

  

 

Virtual Investigatory Hearing on Homeowners 

Insurance 

 

 Tue, Oct 20  

 
  

 
Call w/ the NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race 

and Insurance (Workstream Five) 

 
  

 
Call w/ the NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race 

and Insurance (Workstream One) 

 
  

 
Interview w/Radio Bilingue 

 



 

  Wed, Oct 21  

 

  

 

Virtual Meeting w/ California Secretary of Labor 

and Workforce Development Julie Su 

 

 
   Virtual Meeting w/ Senator Bill Dodd 

 

 

  

 

Speak at the CalMatters’ Virtual Panel on 

Rebuilding and Resiliency: How We Need to 

Handle Wildfires From Now On  

 

 Thu, Oct 22  

 

  

 

Speak at the California Asian Insurance and 

Financial Professional Association (CAIFPA) Virtual 

Annual Meeting 

    Call w/ Kansas Insurance Commissioner 

 Sat, Oct 24  

 

  

 

Speak at the California Society of Industrial 

Medicine and Surgery (CSIMS) Virtual Annual 

Convention 

     

 Wed, Oct 28  

    Call w/ Washington State Insurance Commissioner  

  Thu, Oct 29  

 
  

 
NAIC Member Call 

 

 Fri, Oct 30  

 
  

 
NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream One) Meeting 

     

 

  


